May 10 2024 (16:36) India Rail Info

Danapur - Jaynagar InterCity Express/13226 - Exp - ECR
PPTA/Patliputra Junction to MBI/Madhubani
6h 11m - 200 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DNR  |Danapur 07:00 4,5 (1 0 24 |54 |ECR
2 (PPTA |Patliputra Junction 07:15 07:20 5m |5 |1 6 33 |53 |ECR
3 |SEE Sonpur Junction 07:48 07:50 2m |4 |1 21 27 |56 |ECR
4 |HP Hajipur Junction 08:02 08:07 5m (4 |1 27 |79 |55 [ECR
5 |BNR |Bhagwanpur 08:22 08:24 2m |1 |1 46 |57 |57 |ECR
6 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 09:00 09:05 5m |12 |1 80 |72 |57 |ECR
7 |DOL |Dholi 09:26 09:28 2m |0 |1 106 |53 |55 |ECR
8 KRBP |Khudiram Bose Pusa 09:43 09:45 2m |1 |1 119 [18 |52 |ECR
9 SPJ Samastipur Junction 10:30 11:00 30m |3 |1 133 (56 [47 |ECR
10 [RBZ |Rambhadrapur 11:18 11:20 2m (1 |1 149 |27 |50 |ECR
11 [HYT [Haiaghat 11:31 11:33 2m |1 |1 154 |23 |54 |ECR
12 |LSI Laheria Sarai 12:01 12:03 2m |1 1 165 |12 |48 |ECR
13 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 12:27 12:32 5m |4 |1 170 |65 |49 |ECR
14 |SKI Sakri Junction 12:50 12:52 2m |0 |1 189 (26 |50 |ECR
15 |MBI |Madhubani 13:31 13:34 3m |0 |1 206 (46 |61 [ECR
16 [RJA Rajnagar 13:47 13:49 2m [0 |1 216 (28 |65 [ECR
17 |KI Khajauli 14:09 14:11 2m |1 |1 225 (19 |70 [ECR
18 |J)YG aynagar 14:50 0o 1 238 |- 68 |ECR

May 10 2024 (16:36) https://indiarailinfo.com



